Game 1
Game 2
Game 3

Game 4
Game 5

Game 6
Game 7

1st

Game 1
4th
5th

Game 2
6th
3rd

2nd

Game 3
Loser
Gl
Loser
G2

3:30-5:00
5:00-6:30
6:30-8:00

5:00-6:30
6:30-8:00

5:00-6:30
6:30-8:00

GSMS
BYE

Townsview
Nasis

Harvey
DMS

BYE
BCMS

5th place game

Hatheway Orthodontics
Middle Level Basketball
Varsity Boys District Championships

Monday February 27th
Monday February 27th
Monday February 27th

Tuesday February 28th
Tuesday February 28th

Wednesday March 1st
Wednesday March 1st

Game 5

GSMS

Winner G1

Game 4
Winner G2

BCMS

Game 6
Loser
G5
Loser
G4

Championship
Game7 Game
Winner G5
Winner G4

3rd place game



